KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

-

Warshay Invastments Pty Ltd t/a KWV

Customer Order Date:
08.08.2024

Customer Order Numbar:
1158227027

KWV Order Number:
110541752

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511
Re Yt ?Ie No :2 %1121/0021681789323/ 07 G : .
FAIR E: FLO-ID 28503 ross Waight :  12.831kg
REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 538 598 OR querlessa@lkwv.co.za

Lia

901406
501036 .

700025945
700025170

Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4(6x275ml}

pc
cs

150 x 20
24 x 275

155.00
273.20

LsC NE CASTLE

OT 79/5
GRN N0 OO RS QL ate. .
SHORTAGE RETURNS

— mrf—

CLAIM HO: v CLAIM Mo: .......... PROVOU §

NUMBER OF CARTONS: .
CONTENT

RECEIVED BY:

FULL SIGNATURE: ....¢

EMPLOYEE No: .

S NQT CHECKED

SIGNATURE INVAUD UNLESS GRN NUMBER 15 GuoTen |

v

8.00
0.70

142.60
271.29

142.60
271.29

21.39
40.69

163.99
311.98

A, 0

"l?elivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
ONIT 3a

CLAIRWOCD

CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Detaila: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




